

6th and Final Bill

N/work :- Constⁿ of Road and
CO work with mainten
from Phulwariya
Purana Bazar to
mathura Tak

N/Agency :- M/s Raj Constⁿ

Ag^r NO :- 38/2019-20

Ag^r value :- 11042869.00

Ag^r date :- 11.04.2020

Ag^r date :- 20.03.2020

Completion date :- 19.03.21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Const ⁿ of benchmark and Reference Pillar etc					
① Const ⁿ of reference and working T.M.B P-29					
1.460 km @ 9915.25/km					→ Rs 14476.00
① Const ⁿ of reference Pillar and bulge					
1.460 km @ 9152.82/km					→ Rs 13366.00
② Clearing and grubbing road etc etc					
0.44 nec @ 49496.70/nec					→ Rs 21779.00
③ Const ⁿ of Embankment with materials etc					
427.89					24799.00
389.51 m³ @ 174.83/m ³					→ Rs 68098.00
④ Sand Filling in sand etc					
12.20 m ³ @ 421.91/m ³					→ Rs 5147.00
⑤ Providing P.C.C. in sand etc					
15.40 m ³ @ 5630.60/m ³					→ Rs 106415.00
P-35-3.50 18.90 m ³					
⑥ Providing reinforcement in R.C.C. works etc					
8.11 T @ 6183.46/m T					→ Rs 48946.70
⑦ Providing reinforcement Cement concrete					
113.55 m ³ @ 7225.11/m ³					→ Rs 820491

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Providing keep hole etc					
100 nos @ 90.59/each $\rightarrow$					R 9059.0
(9) Back Filling in foundation					
72.00 m ³ @ 2387.78/m ³					$\rightarrow$ R 171920.0
(10) Providing masonry Sgn board etc					
2 nos @ 11304.35/each $\rightarrow$					R 22608.0
(11) Const ⁿ of embankment with materials					
4371.77 m ³ @ ^{176.47} 176.47/m ³ $\rightarrow$					R 772798
(12) Const ⁿ of embankment with materials					
998.30 m ³ @ 58.59/m ³ $\rightarrow$					R 58490
(13) Work in excavation					
256.75 m ³ @ 285.17/m ³ $\rightarrow$					R 73217.00
(14) Providing and laying GSB					
1137.53 m ³ @ 2475.14/m ³ $\rightarrow$					R 2815546
(15) Providing and laying WBM Gr ³ etc					
413.10 m ³ @ 3097.39/m ³ $\rightarrow$					R 1275908
(16) Providing and laying cement concrete					
52.02 m ³ @ 6487.13/m ³ $\rightarrow$					R 334087
Limit - 51.51 m ³					
(17) Providing and applying Primer coat etc					
5203.55 m ² @ 40.87/m ² $\rightarrow$					R 212669
(18) Providing and applying tack coat					
5203.55 m ² @ 13.86/m ² $\rightarrow$					R 72121.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) cur seal surfacing etc					
5207.81m ² @ 191.26/m ² →					₹ 996046
(20) Providing and Laying boulders etc					
94.50m ³ @ 3051.74/m ³ →					₹ 288389
(21) Providing km and zoom stone etc etc					
(1) - 2 nos @ 2382.64/each →					₹ 4765.00
(1) - 6 nos @ 643.92/each →					₹ 3864.00
(22) Boundary Pillar etc etc					
29 nos @ 523.08/nos →					₹ 15169.00
(23) Painting two coat etc etc					
78.12m ² @ 96.40/m ² →					₹ 7530.00
(24) Painting on concrete surface etc etc					
17.00m ² @ 90.30/m ² →					₹ 1535.00
(25) Road marking with paint applied etc					
292.00m ² @ 735.40/m ² →					₹ 214737
(26) Providing and Draining system					
2 nos @ 11304.35/each →					₹ 22609.00
(27) Retro-reflectorised etc					
(1) - 20 nos @ 3691.84/each →					₹ 73837
(1) - 6 nos @ 5005.86/each →					₹ 30035.00
(11) - 2 nos @ 4306.21/each →					₹ 8612.00
(14) - 2 nos @ 8263.05/each →					₹ 16526.00
(28) Providing and Laying 300mm dia R.C.C. Pipe					
37.50m @ 831.20/each →					₹ 31170.00

Continuation


 25.02.22
 J.E

26/02/22
A.E

~~Handwritten scribbles~~